
 
2021-2022 

Routes may be adjusted. If there are any questions, please call Transportation at (248)745-9420 

 

PAE BUS #1 ROUTES 
2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1A Pick-up Drop-off 
Joslyn @1St  5:55 a.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Columbia @Ivy 5:56 a.m.  3:16 p.m. 
Waldon@Windsong Apts. 5:58 a.m. 3:18 p.m. 
Walton @ Bellmore Ln. 6:10 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 
Baldwin @New York 6:11 a.m.  3:31 p.m. 
Crossing Apts @Baldwin 6:12 a.m. 3:32 p.m. 
Carlisle @ Brooklyn 6:13 a.m. 3:33 p.m. 
Karen @Ypsilanti  6:17 a.m. 3:37 p.m. 
Columbia @Karen  6:19 a.m. 3:39 p.m. 
Columbia @ Stanley 6:20 a.m. 3:40 p.m. 
Price @E. Fairmont 6:23 a.m. 3:43 p.m. 
Kennett @ Dewey (Garden Ct. Apts.)  6:27 a.m. 3:47 p.m. 
PAE Arrival 6:37 a.m. 3:57 p.m. 
   
1B Pick-up Drop-off 
Pike @Jessie 7:00 a.m. 4:10 p.m. 
Sanford @ Michigan  6:37 a.m. 4:12 p.m. 
Pike @Anderson 7:03 a.m. 4:14 p.m. 
Michigan @ Marshall  7:05 a.m. 4:16 p.m. 
Emerson @Easton 7:11 a.m.  4:20 p.m. 
Bay St. @Mauer 7:16 a.m. 4:23 p.m. 
Bay St. @Amos 7:15 a.m. 4:24 p.m. 
University @Carr 7:20 a.m. 4:34 p.m. 
PAE Arrival   
   
1C Pick-up Drop-off 
Emerson & Easton 7:11 a.m.   
Manhattan @ Kettering   7:45 a.m. 4:27 p.m. 
Kettering @ Baltimore 7:47 a.m. 4:29 p.m. 
Desota @ Valencia 7:51 a.m. 4:37 p.m. 
MLK Jr. Blvd @ Dollar Tree 7:53 a.m. 4:39 p.m. 
Arlene @ Mansfield 8:03 a.m. 4:44 p.m. 
Canal @Telegraph 8:15 a.m. See 2A 
OTech See 2A 4:41 p.m. 
PAE Arrival 8:25 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 



 
2021-2022 

Routes may be adjusted. If there are any questions, please call Transportation at (248)745-9420 

PAE BUS #2 ROUTES 
2021-2022 

2C Pick-up Drop-off 
MLK South 7:09 a.m.  4:22 p.m. 
Whittemore @ Marshall 7:12 a.m. 4:25 p.m. 
Carriage Cir.  @ Auburn Rd. 7:15 a.m. 4:28 p.m. 
Auburn @South Astor 7:20 a.m. 4:34 p.m. 
Prospect @Jessie 7:25 a.m. 4:40 p.m. 
Cottage @Clifford 7:26 a.m. 4:41 p.m. 
Shirley @Wall 7:27 a.m. 4:43 p.m. 
Jessie @Willard 7:28 a.m. 4:58 p.m. 
Perkins @Judson 7:32 a.m. 4:46 p.m. 
Paddock @Chandler 7:35 a.m. 4:49 p.m. 
PAE Arrival 7:38 a.m. 5:07 p.m. 
OTech @Foodland 8:05 a.m. See 1C 

 

2A Pick-up Drop-off 
Forest @Foster 6:00 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 
Montcalm @Stanley (Fraley’s Transmission) 6:05 p.m. 3:13 p.m. 
Montcalm @Blaine 6:06 a.m. 3:14 p.m. 
Cadillac @Cesar Chavez  6:09 a.m. 3:18 p.m. 
Westland @Branch 6:17 a.m.  3:24 p.m. 
Canal @Telegraph See 1C 3:30 p.m. 
Canterbury @ Berwick 6:20 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 
Westland @Branch 6:23 a.m. 3:33 p.m. 
West Wilson @Motor 6:26 a.m. 3:37 p.m. 
Nevada @Motor 6:27 a.m. 3:39 p.m. 
Nevada @ Franklin Road 6:28 a.m. 3:40 p.m. 
Nebraska @Highland 6:29 a.m. 3:42 p.m. 
California @Motor 6:30 a.m.  3:43 p.m. 
Earlmoor @ Woodward 6:33 a.m. 3:45 p.m. 
PAE Arrival 6:38 a.m. 3:50 p.m. 
   
2B Pick-up Drop-off 
Liberty @ Murphy 6:44 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 
Waldo @Newburg  6:45 a.m. 4:02 p.m. 
Genesee @ Mohawk 6:46 a.m. 4:03 p.m. 
Delaware @ Omegnaw 6:48 a.m. 4:05 p.m. 
Stout St. @ Green 6:52 a.m. 4:08 p.m. 
Henry Clay @ Palmer 6:53 a.m. 4:09 p.m. 
Mary Day @Palmer 6:55 a.m. 4:10 p.m. 
PAE Arrival 7:00 a.m. 4:15 p.m. 
   


